MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15

Single
EE-RND-65 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Round Tooling | Dimensions | How To Order
Nest Pad Guides
Nest Pad NPG
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
1.75
44.5
2.48
62.9
1.26
32
1.38
35
1.01
Ø 25.5
1.59
40.4
M5x0.8 [2 PLACES]
MOUNTING FOR
ELECTRIC COMPONENT
[2.00]
50.8
[2.00]
50.8
 L
[2.50]
63.5
[2.74]
69.7   60°
[.13]
3.2